
RM of Meadow Lake
No.588

RM of Loon Lake
No.561

RM of Beaver River
No.622

ATHABASCA
SAND DUNES
PROVINCIAL

PARK

CLEARWATER RIVER

PROVINCIAL PARK

Clarke
Lake

Sled
Lake

Beaupre
Lake

Lake

Lake
Smoothstone

Flotten

Mahigan
Lake

Dore
Lake

Lake
Lost

Swan
Lake

Lake

Lake

Keeley

Emmeline

Lake

Primrose
Lake

Macallum
Plonge

La

Lac

Lake
Arsenault

Lake

Canoe

Lake
PinehouseLake

Watapi

Lake
Cumins Ile-a-la-Crosse
Upper LacKazan

Lake

Lake

Lake

Niska

SandflyVermette
Lake

Lake
KneeLake

Lake

Dillon

Pond
Lake

Barney
Lake

Churchill

Lake
Keller

Peter

Lake
George

Lake
Flatstone

Lake
Holt

Lake
Frobisher

Lake

Lake

Lake

Garson

PorterPalmbere

Loche

McLean
La

Lake

Lake
Spear

Turnor

Lac

Lake
Heddery

Lake
Wasekamio

Lake

Lake
Ithingo

Haultain

Lake

Black
Birch

Lake
Gwillim

Lake
Careen

Lake
Holgar

Cree

Lake
Lloyd

Lake

Lake

Lake

Preston
Kelic

Landsdowne
Lake

Lake

Lake

Weitzel

Forrest

Lake
Patterson

Lake
Lake

Pipestone
Hall

Lake
Lake Lake
MaysonMinto Engemann

Lake
Dunning

Lake
Brudell

Lake
Dautremont

Lake
Hale

Lake
Thomson

Lake
LakeCluff
Snare

Lake

Lake

Carswell

Livingstone

Lake

Lake
Luffman

Lake
Davy

Lake
Squirrel

Lake
HockingLake

Archibald

LakeLakeEngler
Riou

Elizabeth
Falls

Lake

Black
Lake

Lake

Richards

Helmer

Lake
Athabasca

Lake

Lakes
Clut

Chipman

Lake

Bay

Lake

Thicke

Black

Kaskawan

Lake
Lake

Lake

Nevins Box
Lake

Lake

Beaverlodge

Forsyth

Lake

Astrolabe

Lake

Lake

Lake
Fontaine

Grollier

Lake

Lake

Oman

Lake

Nicholson

Oldman
Harper

Lake

Lake

Robins

Lake

Lake
Tsalwor Dodge

Tazin Premier
Lake

Lake
Picea

LakeEna
Lake

Scott

Lake

Thainka

Sovereign

WEPUSKOW
SAHGAIECHAN

165D

CANOE
LAKE
165

ONIKAHP
SAHGHIKANSIS

165E

WAPACHEWUNAK
192D

CREE LAKE
192G

DIPPER
RAPIDS

192C
ELAK DASE

192A

ENGLISH
RIVER
192I

ILE A LA
CROSSE

192E

KNEE LAKE
192B

LA PLONGE
192

PRIMEAU
LAKE
192F

BUFFALO RIVER
DENE NATION

193

CHURCHILL
LAKE
193A

TURNOR
LAKE
193B

TURNOR
LAKE
194

CLEARWATER
 RIVER

DENE BAND
221

CLEARWATER RIVER
 DENE BAND

222

CLEAR
WATER
RIVER

DENE BAND
223

CHICKEN
224

CHICKEN
225

FOND
DU LAC

227

FOND
DU LAC

228

FOND
DU LAC

229

FOND
DU LAC

231

FOND
DU LAC

232

FOND
DU LAC

233

ENGLISH RIVER
192M

ENGLISH RIVER
192L

ENGLISH RIVER
192H

ENGLISH RIVER
192K

CANOE
LAKE
165A

61-12-361-13-3

62-12-362-13-3

63-13-3

64
-1

2-
3

64
-1

3-
364-18-3

64-19-364-20-364-21-364-22-3
64-23-3

64-24-3

63-19-3
63-20-3

63-21-3

Township Line 67

Township Line 69

Township Line 73

Township Line 77

Township Line 81

Township Line 85

Township Line 89

Township Line 65

Township Line 69

Township Line 73

R
an

ge
 L

in
e 

16

R
an

ge
 L

in
e 

08

R
an

ge
 L

in
e 

09

R
an

ge
 L

in
e 

04

R
an

ge
 L

in
e 

05

Township Line 61

Township Line 65

R
an

ge
 L

in
e 

20

R
an

ge
 L

in
e 

23

GREEN
LAKE

BUFFALO
NARROWS

LA LOCHE

LA RONGE

ILE-A-LA-CROSSE

BEAUVAL

PINEHOUSE

JANS BAY

DORE LAKE

WEYAKWIN

COLE
BAY

SLED LAKE

STONY RAPIDS

URANIUM CITY

MISSINIPE

WOLLASTON LAKE

GOODSOIL
PIERCELAND

MICHEL VILLAGE

PATUANAK

GARSON LAKE

BEAR CREEK

BRABANT

CAMSELL PORTAGE

BLACK
POINT

ST. GEORGE'S HILL

DORINTOSH

DESCHARME LAKE

GREIG
LAKE

SOUTH
WATERHEN

LAKE

TURNOR
LAKE

SOUTHEND

UV955

UV918

UV914

UV956

UV903

UV165

UV155

UV925

UV916

UV904

UV909

UV910

UV922

UV908

UV924

UV965

UV905

UV102

UV969

UV135

UV911

UV915

UV912

UV927

UV935

UV995

UV165

UV919

UV55

UV21

UV21

UV950

UV224

UV951

UV26

UV941

UV954

UV55

UV55

UV4

UV903

UV903

UV155

UV106

UV106

UV912

UV2

UV102

UV905

UV905

UV55

UV155

UV2

UV2

UV102

UV165

UV55

Cumberland

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES/SASKATCHEWAN BORDER

A
L

B
E

R
TA

/S
A

S
K

A
T

C
H

E
W

A
N

 B
O

R
D

E
R

L
lo

yd
m

in
st

er

57°N

59°N

58°N

105°W107°W 103°W104°W
109°W 108°W

110°W

106°W

55°N

56°N

La Loche / Clearwater River Inset
Polling Divisions

06-10

Buffalo Narrows Inset
Polling Divisions

19-20

Île-à-la-Crosse Inset
Polling Divisions

15

11

05

01
03

02

21

12

22

24

16

18

13

14

23

17

04

0 20 40 60

Kilometres

Legend
Provincial Boundary

Constituency

Polling Division

Rural Municipality

Urban Municipality

First Nation Reserve

Water

Park

Highway

Railway

Road

Hamlet/Hutterite Colony

Athabasca

Creation Date

04/26/2019
Version 1.3

Map 1 of 2

Saskatchewan constituency boundaries are drawn in accordance with The
Representation Act, 2012 and any amendments thereto.  These maps have been
produced solely for the purpose of identifying polling divisions within each constituency.

Source data has been adapted from Information Services Corporation of Saskatchewan,
Sask. Cadastral (Surface) dataset and administrative overlays.  Reproduced with the
permission of Information Services Corporation of Saskatchewan.

All data captured on this map is current as of the retrieval date of January 2019, unless
otherwise stated.
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